AMBIA-LINE
Organisation at its best
Technical data sheet
SW-M IG-M OG-M TS-M
SW-M / OG-M IG-M OG-M TS-M
2
TD-064/6 EN/04.22 © Copyright by Blum
Indium grey matt

AMBIA-LINE
Steel design
Ordering information
Bottle set
Drawer frame – narrow
Width (mm) UnitsNL (mm)
* Not available in indium grey matt
Not suitable for inner pull-outs.
from 450
from 450
Drawer frame – wide
Width (mm) UnitsNL (mm)
* Not available in indium grey matt
Bottle set
UnitsNL (mm) Width (mm)
Nominal length
	– Bottle set for combination with drawer frame, for nominal lengths
of 450 mm or greater, steel design
	– Can be positioned as desired and provides a secure hold
	– Suitable for LEGRABOX high fronted pull-out, height C and F
	– Suitable for MERIVOBOX high fronted pull-out, height E and F
	– Installation height 140 mm (drawer frame with bottle set)
11
NL
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
450 300 1 ZC7S450BH3
500 300 1 ZC7S500BH3
550 300 1 ZC7S550BH3
600 300 1 ZC7S600BH3
650 300 1 ZC7S650BH3
TD-064/6 EN/04.22 © Copyright by Blum
Nominal length
Wood design
Ordering information
Cutlery insert
	– Frame in wood design in bardolino oak, nebraska oak, tennessee walnut
	– Steel components in silk white matt, orion grey matt, terra black matt
	– Can be positioned as desired and provides a secure hold
	– Suitable for LEGRABOX and MERIVOBOX drawers, height M and K
	– Can be used for nominal lengths of 450–650 mm
	– Frame height 50 mm
Cutlery insert
Width (mm) UnitsNL (mm)
AMBIA-LINE
12
NL
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
270–400 242 1 ZC7S300RHU
E01S  E02G N01T
50 242 24 ZC7Q0U0SH
E01S  E02G N01T
50 100 48 ZC7Q010SH
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
450 100 1 ZC7S450RH1
500 100 1 ZC7S500RH1
550 100 1 ZC7S550RH1
600 100 1 ZC7S600RH1
650 100 1 ZC7S650RH1
TD-064/6 EN/04.22 © Copyright by Blum
Wood design
Ordering information
Drawer frame
AMBIA-LINE
Nominal length
Drawer frame for nominal lengths of 270 mm or more
Individual cross divider (optional)
Individual cross divider (optional)
Width (mm)
Width (mm)
Width (mm)
Units
Units
Units
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
NL (mm)
Drawer frame
Width (mm) UnitsNL (mm)
	– Frame in wood design in bardolino oak, nebraska oak, tennessee walnut
	– Steel components in silk white matt, orion grey matt, terra black matt
	– Elegant, slim design
	– Can be positioned as desired and provides a secure hold
	– Adjustable cross dividers appropriate for the storage item,
tool-free adjustment in the hole pattern
	– Suitable for LEGRABOX and MERIVOBOX drawers, height M and K
	– Can be used for nominal lengths of 270 to 650 mm
	– Frame height 50 mm
13
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
450 200 1 ZC7S450RH2
500 200 1 ZC7S500RH2
550 200 1 ZC7S550RH2
600 200 1 ZC7S600RH2
650 200 1 ZC7S650RH2
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
450 118 1 ZC7S450RHA
500 118 1 ZC7S500RHA
550 118 1 ZC7S550RHA
600 118 1 ZC7S600RHA
650 118 1 ZC7S650RHA
E01S / SW-M  E02G / OG-M N01T / TS-M
450 124 1 ZC7S450RHD
500 124 1 ZC7S500RHD
550 124 1 ZC7S550RHD